VB.Variobar
Manufacturer Modell Type Year Part no. Extension (mm) max. height
difference
RRP incl.
GST - plus
postage
Remark
Honda VTR 1000 F SC36 ´97 - ´01 VB-41-SA* without + 15 363.71 $
Honda VTR 1000 SP1 SC45 ´00 - ´01 VB-50-SA* without + 15 363.71 $
Honda VTR 1000 SP2 SC45 ´02 - VB-50-SA* without + 15 363.71 $
Honda CBR 1100 XX SC35 ´96 - LU-A70-SC35-* 70 + 50 509.51 $
Honda CBR 1100 XX SC35 ´96 - LU-A60-SC35-* 60 + 40 509.51 $
Honda CBR 1000 RR SC57 ´04 - ´05 LU-B-SC57-* without - 20 363.71 $
Honda CBR 1000 RR SC57 ´04 - ´05 LU-A60-SC57-* 60 + 40 509.51 $
Honda CBR 1000 RR SC57 ´06 - ´07 LU-B-SC571-* without 0 363.71 $
Honda CBR 900 SC33 ´95 - ´99 VB-45-SA* without - 30 363.71 $
Honda CBR 900 SC33 ´95 - ´99 LU-A70-SC33-* 70 + 40 509.51 $
Honda CBR 900 SC33 ´95 - ´99 LU-A60-SC33-* 60 + 30 509.51 $
Honda CBR 900 RR SC44 ´00 - ´01 LU-A70-SC44-* 70 + 30 509.51 $
Honda CBR 900 RR SC44 ´00 - ´01 LU-A60-SC44-* 60 + 20 509.51 $
Honda CBR 900 RR SC50 ´02 - ´03 LU-A70-SC50* 70 + 30 509.51 $ * 3
Honda CBR 900 RR SC50 ´02 - ´03 LU-A60-SC50-* 60 + 20 509.51 $ * 3
Honda CBR 600 RR PC37 ´03 - ´04 VB-45-SA* without + 20 363.71 $
Honda VFR 800 RC46 ´97 - ´01 LU-A100-RC46-* 100 + 30 521.82 $
Honda VFR 800 RC46 ´97 - ´01 LU-A80-RC46-* 80 + 10 509.51 $
Honda VFR 800 RC46A ´02 - LU-A100-RC46A-* 100 + 40 521.82 $
Honda VFR 800 RC46A ´02 - LU-A80-RC46A-* 80 + 20 509.51 $
Extra Parts required:
*1 new throttle cable, Suzuki Art. number: 1x58300-33E00-000/ 1x58300-33E10-000
*2 longer brake hose required when mounting extension kit!
*3 new throttle cable, Honda Art. number: 1x17910-MCJ-000/ 1x 17920-MCJ-000
*4 not possible with OEM grip heater
* available colors B = black
G = gold
S = silver